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Notice of Cancellation of

Companies Registry Original Share Certificate and
~EEME Issue of New Certificate
ERECEFEEROBHER

SBHF R BIEENASE

Business Registration Number

[ 3058055 ]

Company Name
ANCIEZL 1]
MTR Corporation Limited & SR A RS ]

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 165 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622), the above-mentioned
Company has cancelled the following share certificates:
R CARMRRD GEOREESI65RAVHE » Fall N FITHCH L FHIR (s

Registered Holder Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
BEEEA OB BIE G RHEE i Raakshill
LEE HENRY HUDSON DECEASED MTR00804965 @75 Ordinary
LEUNG SUI FUN MTR00172362 @ 500 Ordinary
LEUNG SUI FUN MTRO01155937 @25 Ordinary
LEUNG SUI FUN MTR70302835 @ 33 Ordinary
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR02805054 @27 Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR02910398 @13 Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR03022254 @43 Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTRO03133400 @13 Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR03243882 @32 Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR03347822 @12 Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR03455439 @ 4] Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR03564858 @ 60 Ordinary
EASDALE
RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM MTR05256629 @82 Ordinary
EASDALE
LAU HONG NAM DECEASED MTR00568704 @ 2,000 Ordinary
LAU HONG NAM DECEASED MTRO01142890 @ 100] Ordinary
LAU HONG NAM DECEASED MTR70290493 @133 Ordinary
LIU KAM YING DECEASED & CHAN MTR03836822 @13 Ordinary
HO WAN
LIU KAM YING DECEASED & CHAN MTR04306613 @39 Ordinary
HO WAN
LIU KAM YING DECEASED & CHAN MTR70360213 @ 100 Ordinary
HO WAN
CHUNG TING MING MTR00556757 @ 1,500 Ordinary
HA ON MTR00252562 @ 1,000 Ordinary
HA ON MTR01076824 @ 50 Ordinary
HA ON MTR70216765 @ 66 Oxdinary
CHAN NGAN SIU MTR00237821 @ 1,000 Ordinary
CHAN NGAN 81U MTRO01076685 @ 50 Ordinary
CHAN NGAN SIU MTR70216634 @ 66 Ordinary




Companies Registry
NE R

CHENG SHUK HA
LAI Ol WA
MOK SIU WAH
YEUNG MAY CHEE
CHAN KWAI FONG
CHAN YU CHUEN DECEASED

CHAN YU CHUEN DECEASED
CHAN YU CHUEN DECEASED

SO KIN WAI
NG IRENE OI LIN
NG IRENE OI LIN
NG IRENE OI LIN

CHIU OI WAN
CHIU O WAN
CHIU Ol WAN
CHIU Ol WAN
CHIU OI WAN
CHIU O WAN
CHIU Ol WAN
CHIU Ol WAN
CHIU O WAN
CHIU OI WAN
CHIU O] WAN
YIN TUNG SHU DECEASED

YIN TUNG SHU DECEASED
CHAN WAI LIN DECEASED
CHAN WAI LIN DECEASED
CHAN WAI LIN DECEASED
FUNG WAI CHUN DECEASED
FUNG WAI CHUN DECEASED
FUNG WAI CHUN DECEASED

HSU PIN PIN

HSU PIN PIN

HSU PIN PIN
FONG REBACCA PUI LAM
FONG REBACCA PUI LAM
FONG REBACCA PUI LAM
FONG REBACCA PUI LAM
CHAN SIN PING DECEASED

CHAN SIN PING DECEASED
WONG SIU PING DECEASED
WONG SIU PING DECEASED

CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING

MTR70040964
MTRO05149408
MTR05168233
MTR00925400
MTR70386694
MTR00443286

MTR01010726

MTR70153922

MTR02839479
MTR00481758
MTR00913194
MTR70429147
MTR00971364
MTRO1281133
MTR01377399
MTRO01496481
MTR01622309
MTRO1741424
MTR02950842
MTR03168944
MTR03274730
MTR03381505
MTR70116625
MTR03055847

MTR03165243

MTR00009377

MTR00822060

MTR70066647

MTR04805476

MTRO5060523

MTR05141033

MTR04808368
MTR04897372
MTR05227320
MTR04640398
MTR04804386
MTR04893332
MTR05223553
MTR00958408

MTR70104378

MTR02324549

MTR03674081

MTRO00555740
MTR00704364
MTR01066798
MTR01302322
MTR01398120
MTRO01520826
MTR02205280
MTR02643031
MTR03215650
MTR03320048

@33
@15
@7
@75
@33
@ 1,000

@ 50
@ 66

@12
@ 1,000
@50
@ 66
@75
@20
@39
@2
@55
@25
@ 36
@27
@10
@34
@ 100
@22

@55
@ 500
@25
@33

@5

@9

@ 14
@51
@5
@14

@12
@15
@50

@ 66
@9
@5

@ 1,500
@ 10
@75
@2]
@40
@23
@17
@15
@27
@10
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Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Oxdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Oxrdinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary




eane NS4

Notice of Cancellation of

Companies Registry Original Share Certificate and

2 E MR Issue of New Certificate
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CHU SAU YING MTRO03615770 @17 Ordinary
CHU SAU YING MTRO03806238 @ 16 Ordinary
CHU SAU YING MTR03902137 @ 52 Ordinary
CHU SAU YING MTR03994496 @ 14 Ordinary
CHU SAU YING MTR70207128 @ 100 Ordinary
CHONG KUAI MTR03287416 @3 Ordinary
CHONG KUAI MTR03394264 @11 Ordinary
CHONG KUAI MTR05219620 @22 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR00359311 @ 1,000 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR0O0712872 @7 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO1110915 @ 50 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO1312442 @ 14 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR01408156 @26 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO01533028 @15 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO1657482 @ 37 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO1776639 @17 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO01882999 @ 28 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR01995536 @ 14 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02106821 @29 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02213985 @11 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02325587 @ 20 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02434017 @9 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02544571 @18 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02589381-2 @ 500 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02589383 @ 361 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02652071 @20 Ordinary
KUNG WA] MAN MTR02769006 @ 31 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02874259 @15 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR02974812 @ 49 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO03088815 @ 14 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03197165 @ 37 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03301834 @ 14 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03408915 @ 46 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03532497 @ 68 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03626894 @23 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03724918 @ 64 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03817130 @22 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR03913236 @70 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04005170 @18 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04100991 @59 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04191625 @18 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04287405 @ 64 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04376717 @ 20 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04469574 @ 67 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04557244 @18 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04648321 @ 90 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04811866 @21 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04900900 @ 80 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR04982975 @20 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05066770 @ 87 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05147020 @ 39 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05230589 @93 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05308220 @ 50 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR70248995 @ 66 Ordinary
KWAN BAN HUNG MTR00603721 @ 1,500 Ordinary
KWAN BAN HUNG MTRO0808909 @75 Ordinary
KWAN BAN HUNG MTR70054322 @ 100 Ordinary

and having cancelled such certificates, the Company has issued the following new share certificates :

AHPERUAL SR EERE - AT S HL T RGNS

Holder of New Share Certificate New Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
IR EREA WA B E RS liiaver 44E| Jidvapzhill
LEE HENRY HUDSON DECEASED MTR05360969 @75 Ordinary
LEUNG SUL FUN MTRO05360970 @ 500 Ordinary
LEUNG SUI FUN MTR05360971 @25 Ordinary
LEUNG SUI FUN MTR05360972 @ 33 Ordinary
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RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

RAMSBOTTOM GEORGE WILLIAM
EASDALE

LAU HONG NAM DECEASED
LAU HONG NAM DECEASED
LAU HONG NAM DECEASED

LIU KAM YING DECEASED & CHAN
HO WAN

LIU KAM YING DECEASED & CHAN
HO WAN

LIU KAM YING DECEASED & CHAN
HO WAN

CHUNG TING MING
HA ON
HA ON
HAON
CHAN NGAN SIU
CHAN NGAN SIU
CHAN NGAN SIU
CHENG SHUK HA
LAIOI WA
MOK SIU WAH
YEUNG MAY CHEE
CHAN KWAI FONG
CHAN YU CHUEN DECEASED

CHAN YU CHUEN DECEASED
CHAN YU CHUEN DECEASED

SO KIN WAl
NG IRENE OI LIN
NG IRENE OI LIN
NG IRENE OI LIN

CHIU OI WAN
CHIU O1 WAN
CHIU OI WAN

MTRO05360973

MTRO05360974

MTRO5360975

MTR05360976

MTRO05360977

MTRO05360978

MTRO05360979

MTR05360980

MTR05360981

MTR05360982

MTRO05360983

MTR05360984

MTR05360985

MTR05360986

MTRO5360987

MTRO05360988
MTRO05361052
MTR05361053
MTR05361054
MTRO05360989
MTR05360990
MTR05360991
MTR05360992
MTR05360993
MTR05360994
MTRO05360995
MTRO5360996
MTRO5360997

MTR05360998

MTR05360999

MTR05361000
MTR05361001
MTR05361002
MTR05361003
MTR05361004
MTR05361005
MTR05361006
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@ 27 Ordinary
@13 Ordinary
@43 Ordinary
@13 Ordinary
@ 32 Ordinary
@12 Ordinary
@ 4] Ordinary
@ 60 Ordinary
@82 Ordinary

@ 2,000 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 133 Ordinary

@13 Ordinary
@ 39 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary

@ 1,500 Ordinary
@ 1,000 Ordinary
@50 Ordinary

@ 66 Ordinary

@ 1,000 Ordinary
@ 50 Ordinary

@ 66 Ordinary

@ 33 Ordinary
@15 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@75 Ordinary
@33 Ordinary

@ 1,000 Ordinary

@ 50 Ordinary
@ 66 Ordinary

@12 Ordinary
@ 1,000 Ordinary
@ 50 Ordinary
@ 66 Ordinary
@75 Ordinary
@20 Ordinary
@ 39 Ordinary
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CHIU 01 WAN
CHIU OI WAN
CHIU OI WAN
CHIU OI WAN
CHIU OI WAN
CHIU Ol WAN
CHIU OI WAN
CHIU OI WAN

YIN TUNG SHU DECEASED

YIN TUNG SHU DECEASED

CHAN WAI LIN DECEASED

CHAN WA LIN DECEASED

CHAN WAI LIN DECEASED

FUNG WAI CHUN DECEASED

FUNG WAI CHUN DECEASED

FUNG WAI CHUN DECEASED

HSU PIN PIN

HSU PIN PIN

HSU PIN PIN
FONG PUI LAM REBACCA
FONG PUI LAM REBACCA
FONG PUI LAM REBACCA
FONG PUI LAM REBACCA

CHAN SIN PING DECEASED

CHAN SIN PING DECEASED

WONG SIU PING DECEASED

WONG SIU PING DECEASED

CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHU SAU YING
CHONG KUAI
CHONG KUAI
CHONG KUAI
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WA MAN
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WAI MAN
KUNG WAI MAN

MTRO05361007
MTR05361008
MTRO05361009
MTR05361010
MTR05361011
MTR05361012
MTRO05361013
MTRO05361014
MTRO5361015

MTR05361016

MTRO05361017

MTR05361018

MTR05361019

MTR05361020

MTR05361021

MTR05361022

MTR05361023
MTR05361024
MTR05361025
MTR05361026
MTR05361027
MTR05361028
MTR05361029
MTRO05361030

MTR05361031

MTR05361032

MTR05361033

MTR05361034
MTRO05361035
MTR05361036
MTR05361037
MTR05361038
MTR05361039
MTR05361040
MTR05361041
MTR05361042
MTR05361043
MTR05361044
MTR05361045
MTR05361046
MTR05361047
MTR05361048
MTR05361049
MTR05361050
MTR05361051
MTR05361058
MTR05361059
MTR05361060
MTR05361061
MTR05361062
MTR05361063
MTR05361064
MTR05361065
MTR05361066
MTR05361067

@22
@55
@25
@36
@27
@10
@34
@ 100
@22

@ 55
@ 500
@25
@33
@5
@21
@9

@14
@51
@59
@14
@3
@12
@15
@ 50

@ 66
@9
@s

@ 1,500
@10
@75
@21
@40
@23
@17
@15
@27
@10
@17
@ 16
@52
@14

@ 100

@11
@22
@ 1,000
@7
@ 50
@14
@26
@15
@37
@17
@28
@14
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Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Oxdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
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KUNG WAl MAN MTR05361068 @29 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361069 @11 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361070 @ 20 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361071 @9 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361072 @18 Ordinary
KUNG WAl MAN MTR05361073-4 @ 500 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361075 @ 361 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361076 @20 Ordinary
KUNG WA] MAN MTR05361077 @ 3] Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361078 @15 Ordinary
KUNG WA] MAN MTRO05361079 @ 49 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361080 @14 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361081 @ 37 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361082 @14 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361083 @ 46 Ordinary
KUNG WA]I MAN MTR05361084 @ 68 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361085 @23 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361086 @ 64 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361087 @22 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361088 @70 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361089 @ 18 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361090 @ 59 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361091 @ 18 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361092 @ 64 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361093 @ 20 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361094 @ 67 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361095 @18 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361096 @ 90 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361097 @2] Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTRO05361098 @ 80 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361099 @20 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361100 @ 87 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361101 @ 39 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361102 @ 93 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361103 @ 50 Ordinary
KUNG WAI MAN MTR05361104 @ 66 Ordinary
KWAN BAN HUNG MTR05361055 @ 1,500 Ordinary
KWAN BAN HUNG MTR05361056 @75 Ordinary
KWAN BAN HUNG MTR05361057 @ 100 Ordinary

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited.

AOENIFERAEEMEXBHARAT -
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2024-03-08
Date
F18A

Specification No. 1/2023 (December 2023)
GBI 112025 (20254E12/9)

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services
Limited
ERPIESBEAERAT

Share Registrar

R BFR
of

MTR Corporation Limited
EEBRERAT
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